
  

Electric Outages Lewes BPW  

  

  
Month  

  
Date  

  
Circuit  

  
Customers  

Interrupted  

  
Duration  

  
Cause  

Percent  
System  

Reliability  

January 2018  1/12/2018  
1/20/2018  
1/20/2018  

3  
2  
1  

32  
5  
1  

180  
30  
30  

Equipment Damage  
Squirrel  
Squirrel  

99.78726%  

February 2018  No outages          100%  

March 2018 3/6/2018 3 647 150 Equipment Damage 96.53075% 

April 2018 4/15/18 
4/18/18 
4/22/18 
4/23/18 

4 
 

1 
4 

630 
3717 

1 
1 

50,400 
698,796 

45 
20 

Tree 
Utility Maintenance & Repairs  
Squirrel 
Squirrel 

 
72.31603% 

 

May 2018 5/12/18 3 1 45 Equipment worn 99.99839% 

June 2018 No outages     100% 

July 2018 7/28/18 
7/29/18 

2 
2 

5 
8 

60 
60 

Bird 
Squirrel 

99.97213% 
 

August 2018 8/5/18 
8/10/18 
8/11/18 

1 
1 
4 

4 
1 
1 

45 
120 
120 

Squirrel 
Equipment Damage 
Equipment Damage 

99.98497% 

September 9/8/18 
9/8/18 
9/26/18 

1 
2 
2 

4 
1 
2 

60 
60 
15 

Equipment worn out 
Equipment worn out 
Equipment worn out 

 
99.99191% 

   

  

                                                                  

  

                                                          


